
Ste. Anne Rock & Run

10K Division Results

Generated by Jim Rennie

on May 26, 2025 12:26:54pm EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 GIUSEPPE D’AMICO Niverville, Canada Male 00:37:16.83 06:00 103

2 RYAN PENNER La Broquerie West, Canada Male 00:41:47.10 06:44 122

3 LUCAS ADRIAN Randolph, Canada Male 00:41:59.10 06:46 171

4 RENE BEAUMONT Ste Anne, Canada Male 00:42:38.10 06:52 112

5 GREYSON MUZYKA Ste Anne, Canada Male 00:43:48.86 07:04 144

6 MARIO CHAMPAGNE Ste. Agathe, Canada Male 00:44:51.49 07:14 140

7 ANDRE FILLION Ste. Anne, Canada Male 00:46:14.86 07:27 174

8 NICK HUGHES Ste Anne, Canada Male 00:46:34.16 07:30 168

9 SPENCER KAUENHOFEN Steinbach, Canada Male 00:47:25.65 07:38 139

10 ROSSEL SABOURIN Ste Anne, Canada Male 00:47:47.09 07:42 155

11 JAYLIN YERYK Ste Genevieve, Canada Female 00:48:22.65 07:48 129

12 CAYSON BRAM Ste anne, Canada Male 00:49:50.64 08:02 106

13 NICK BAILEN Graz, Austria Male 00:49:51.53 08:02 125

14 VERONICA ENGLISH KLEEFELD, Canada Female 00:52:20.14 08:26 107

15 CHANTEL BRUYNSON Ste Anne, Canada Female 00:52:21.59 08:26 142

16 LINDSAY MULHOLLAND Steinbach, Canada Female 00:52:26.67 08:27 160

17 SHELBY BAILEN Graz, Austria Female 00:52:54.73 08:31 124
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18 STEPHAN BOUDERLIQUE Winnipeg, Canada Male 00:52:58.13 08:32 167

19 STEPHEN PAGE Ste. Genevieve, Canada Male 00:53:08.49 08:34 141

20 RYAN BRAM Ste Anne, Canada Male 00:53:16.21 08:35 170

21 DALE WARKENTIN Steinbach, Canada Male 00:53:33.90 08:38 114

22 SHANNON SABOURIN Ste Anne, Canada Female 00:54:28.06 08:46 154

23 LINDSEY LAMOUREUX Winnipeg, Canada Female 00:54:32.69 08:47 156

24 KATINA GAGNE KLEEFELD, Canada Female 00:54:35.09 08:48 101

25 TIMOTHY KILLORAN Winnipeg, Canada Male 00:54:37.92 08:48 121

26 BRITTANY BORDYNUIK Ste. Anne, Canada Female 00:54:39.76 08:48 164

27 ROBERT SABOURIN Ste Anne, Canada Male 00:55:13.46 08:54 118

28 STEVIN TRUIJEN Ste Anne, Canada Male 00:55:16.42 08:54 104

29 ALEXIS JOLICOEUR Ste. Anne, Canada Female 00:55:31.64 08:57 110

30 JULIA JACKSON Sunnyside, Canada Female 00:55:31.67 08:57 166

31 BREANNE PLETT Steinbach, Canada Female 00:55:56.26 09:01 153

32 CHRIS HANSEN Mitchell, Canada Male 00:56:35.67 09:07 136

33 OLIVIA UNRAU Steinbach, Canada Female 00:56:55.73 09:10 173

34 DANIELLE SOENEN La Broquerie, Canada Female 00:57:04.76 09:12 115

35 STEPHANE FILLION Ste. Anne, Canada Male 00:57:33.22 09:16 176

36 SARAH NORMANDEAU Ste.Anne, Canada Female 00:57:39.23 09:17 111

37 KEVIN LANSARD Ste.Anne, Canada Male 00:57:39.90 09:17 148

38 CHRISTOPHER HOFER Rosewood, Canada Male 00:57:53.00 09:19 137

39 WILLA DOWSE Niverville, Canada Female 00:58:22.14 09:24 175

40 JIM KAUENHOFEN Steinbach, Canada Male 00:59:08.56 09:32 126

41 JESSIE LAURIN ste anne, Canada Female 00:59:13.75 09:32 100

42 VICTORIA BLOOMFIELD Winnipeg, Canada Female 00:59:21.39 09:34 117

43 KAITLYN WOLFE Winnipeg, Canada Female 00:59:31.87 09:35 159
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44 DANAIKO SCHMEING Steinbach, Canada Male 01:00:13.46 09:42 151

45 ANDREW FILYK Winnipeg, Canada Male 01:00:37.02 09:46 132

46 JANINE OWEN Carman, Canada Female 01:01:27.74 09:54 157

47 NATHANIEL REEVES Steinbach, Canada Male 01:01:51.69 09:58 172

48 ETHAN MARYNOWSKI Ste Anne, Canada Male 01:02:03.68 10:00 150

49 JAZMINE LANSARD La CoulÃl’e, Canada Female 01:02:04.01 10:00 131

50 DAVANH PHOMMARATH Ste. Anne, Canada Female 01:02:04.97 10:00 116

51 KAYLA ST. GERMAIN La Broquerie, Canada Female 01:02:05.03 10:00 152

52 ERIC MARTENS Mitchell, Canada Male 01:03:16.40 10:11 161

53 ANGELA THIESSEN Blumenort, Canada Female 01:03:24.82 10:13 109

54 DARLENE MARTENS Blumenort, Canada Female 01:03:27.20 10:13 108

55 MIKE RADCHENKA Ste Anne, Canada Male 01:03:27.67 10:13 163

56 TARA CHATEL Ste. Anne, Canada Female 01:04:31.16 10:24 146

57 PAT LANOUETTE Ste. Anne, Canada Male 01:04:35.54 10:24 165

58 CHAS MAXYMOWICH St. Pierre, Canada Female 01:04:38.29 10:25 145

59 EDDY WATT Ste Anne, Canada Male 01:05:36.82 10:34 147

60 VANESSA SCHURKO Portage La Prairie, Canada Female 01:06:44.97 10:45 143

61 CLAYTON PRINCE Kenora, Canada Male 01:07:15.63 10:50 177

62 TORI ENGBRECHT LaBroquerie West, Canada Female 01:10:40.61 11:23 102

63 LESLEY GOETHALS Ste Anne, Canada Female 01:11:15.83 11:29 169

64 ALYSAA BENCHARSKI Ste Anne, Canada Female 01:11:33.22 11:31 105

65 JENNIFER MCCOY Richer, Canada Female 01:11:33.58 11:31 113

66 CAITLIN ALBL Ste Anne, Canada Female 01:11:53.52 11:35 158

67 SOPHIE MOQUIN Ste Anne, Canada Female 01:11:59.43 11:36 120

68 TYLER AMOS Landmark, Canada Male 01:14:53.80 12:04 162

69 AMANDA ASMUNDSON Ste. Genevieve, Canada Female 01:24:27.60 13:36 128
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Female

1 JAYLIN YERYK Ste Genevieve, Canada Female 00:48:22.65 07:48 129

2 VERONICA ENGLISH KLEEFELD, Canada Female 00:52:20.14 08:26 107

3 CHANTEL BRUYNSON Ste Anne, Canada Female 00:52:21.59 08:26 142

4 LINDSAY MULHOLLAND Steinbach, Canada Female 00:52:26.67 08:27 160

5 SHELBY BAILEN Graz, Austria Female 00:52:54.73 08:31 124

6 SHANNON SABOURIN Ste Anne, Canada Female 00:54:28.06 08:46 154

7 LINDSEY LAMOUREUX Winnipeg, Canada Female 00:54:32.69 08:47 156

8 KATINA GAGNE KLEEFELD, Canada Female 00:54:35.09 08:48 101

9 BRITTANY BORDYNUIK Ste. Anne, Canada Female 00:54:39.76 08:48 164

10 ALEXIS JOLICOEUR Ste. Anne, Canada Female 00:55:31.64 08:57 110

11 JULIA JACKSON Sunnyside, Canada Female 00:55:31.67 08:57 166

12 BREANNE PLETT Steinbach, Canada Female 00:55:56.26 09:01 153

13 OLIVIA UNRAU Steinbach, Canada Female 00:56:55.73 09:10 173

14 DANIELLE SOENEN La Broquerie, Canada Female 00:57:04.76 09:12 115

15 SARAH NORMANDEAU Ste.Anne, Canada Female 00:57:39.23 09:17 111

16 WILLA DOWSE Niverville, Canada Female 00:58:22.14 09:24 175

17 JESSIE LAURIN ste anne, Canada Female 00:59:13.75 09:32 100

18 VICTORIA BLOOMFIELD Winnipeg, Canada Female 00:59:21.39 09:34 117

19 KAITLYN WOLFE Winnipeg, Canada Female 00:59:31.87 09:35 159

20 JANINE OWEN Carman, Canada Female 01:01:27.74 09:54 157

21 JAZMINE LANSARD La CoulÃl’e, Canada Female 01:02:04.01 10:00 131

22 DAVANH PHOMMARATH Ste. Anne, Canada Female 01:02:04.97 10:00 116

23 KAYLA ST. GERMAIN La Broquerie, Canada Female 01:02:05.03 10:00 152

24 ANGELA THIESSEN Blumenort, Canada Female 01:03:24.82 10:13 109
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25 DARLENE MARTENS Blumenort, Canada Female 01:03:27.20 10:13 108

26 TARA CHATEL Ste. Anne, Canada Female 01:04:31.16 10:24 146

27 CHAS MAXYMOWICH St. Pierre, Canada Female 01:04:38.29 10:25 145

28 VANESSA SCHURKO Portage La Prairie, Canada Female 01:06:44.97 10:45 143

29 TORI ENGBRECHT LaBroquerie West, Canada Female 01:10:40.61 11:23 102

30 LESLEY GOETHALS Ste Anne, Canada Female 01:11:15.83 11:29 169

31 ALYSAA BENCHARSKI Ste Anne, Canada Female 01:11:33.22 11:31 105

32 JENNIFER MCCOY Richer, Canada Female 01:11:33.58 11:31 113

33 CAITLIN ALBL Ste Anne, Canada Female 01:11:53.52 11:35 158

34 SOPHIE MOQUIN Ste Anne, Canada Female 01:11:59.43 11:36 120

35 AMANDA ASMUNDSON Ste. Genevieve, Canada Female 01:24:27.60 13:36 128

Male

1 GIUSEPPE D’AMICO Niverville, Canada Male 00:37:16.83 06:00 103

2 RYAN PENNER La Broquerie West, Canada Male 00:41:47.10 06:44 122

3 LUCAS ADRIAN Randolph, Canada Male 00:41:59.10 06:46 171

4 RENE BEAUMONT Ste Anne, Canada Male 00:42:38.10 06:52 112

5 GREYSON MUZYKA Ste Anne, Canada Male 00:43:48.86 07:04 144

6 MARIO CHAMPAGNE Ste. Agathe, Canada Male 00:44:51.49 07:14 140

7 ANDRE FILLION Ste. Anne, Canada Male 00:46:14.86 07:27 174

8 NICK HUGHES Ste Anne, Canada Male 00:46:34.16 07:30 168

9 SPENCER KAUENHOFEN Steinbach, Canada Male 00:47:25.65 07:38 139

10 ROSSEL SABOURIN Ste Anne, Canada Male 00:47:47.09 07:42 155

11 CAYSON BRAM Ste anne, Canada Male 00:49:50.64 08:02 106

12 NICK BAILEN Graz, Austria Male 00:49:51.53 08:02 125

13 STEPHAN BOUDERLIQUE Winnipeg, Canada Male 00:52:58.13 08:32 167
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14 STEPHEN PAGE Ste. Genevieve, Canada Male 00:53:08.49 08:34 141

15 RYAN BRAM Ste Anne, Canada Male 00:53:16.21 08:35 170

16 DALE WARKENTIN Steinbach, Canada Male 00:53:33.90 08:38 114

17 TIMOTHY KILLORAN Winnipeg, Canada Male 00:54:37.92 08:48 121

18 ROBERT SABOURIN Ste Anne, Canada Male 00:55:13.46 08:54 118

19 STEVIN TRUIJEN Ste Anne, Canada Male 00:55:16.42 08:54 104

20 CHRIS HANSEN Mitchell, Canada Male 00:56:35.67 09:07 136

21 STEPHANE FILLION Ste. Anne, Canada Male 00:57:33.22 09:16 176

22 KEVIN LANSARD Ste.Anne, Canada Male 00:57:39.90 09:17 148

23 CHRISTOPHER HOFER Rosewood, Canada Male 00:57:53.00 09:19 137

24 JIM KAUENHOFEN Steinbach, Canada Male 00:59:08.56 09:32 126

25 DANAIKO SCHMEING Steinbach, Canada Male 01:00:13.46 09:42 151

26 ANDREW FILYK Winnipeg, Canada Male 01:00:37.02 09:46 132

27 NATHANIEL REEVES Steinbach, Canada Male 01:01:51.69 09:58 172

28 ETHAN MARYNOWSKI Ste Anne, Canada Male 01:02:03.68 10:00 150

29 ERIC MARTENS Mitchell, Canada Male 01:03:16.40 10:11 161

30 MIKE RADCHENKA Ste Anne, Canada Male 01:03:27.67 10:13 163

31 PAT LANOUETTE Ste. Anne, Canada Male 01:04:35.54 10:24 165

32 EDDY WATT Ste Anne, Canada Male 01:05:36.82 10:34 147

33 CLAYTON PRINCE Kenora, Canada Male 01:07:15.63 10:50 177

34 TYLER AMOS Landmark, Canada Male 01:14:53.80 12:04 162
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